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Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | | | |138 | | | ABC |
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN | | | | |136 | | BBC |
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN | | | | |135 | | BBC |
BC 40239 CARTER DAVID | | | |133 | | | ABC |
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON | | | | |131 | | BBC |
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL | | | | |130 | | BBC |
BC 49626 BIDEWELL KEVIN UN | | | | |130 | | BBC |
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE | | | |129 | | | ABC |
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD VT | | | | |128 | | BBC |
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID | | | |126 | | | ABC |
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN VT | | | | |123 | | BBC |
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL | | | | | |123 | CBC |
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY VT | | | | |122 | | BBC |
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY | | | | |122 | | BBC |
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN UN | | | | |122 | | BBC |
BC 49597 VANVILET GREG UN | | | | |119 | | BBC |
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL UN | | | | |118 | | BBC |
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY UN | | | | |118 | | BBC |
BC 49728 SRA MANMEET UN | | | | |118 | | BBC |
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN UN | | | | |117 | | BBC |
BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER UNVT | | | | |117 | | BBC |
BC 36292 BROWN EDWARD VT | | | | | |117 | CBC |
BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN UN | | | | |114 | | BBC |
BC 49588 LITSTER GARY UN | | | | |113 | | BBC |
BC 48045 WHALEN PETER | | | | | |112 | CBC |
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL VT | | | | |111 | | BBC |
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS VT | | | | |110 | | BBC |
BC 49720 ATHA GABRIEL UN | | | | |95 | | BBC |
BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR UN | | | | |89 | | BBC |
BC 49617 JARDINE ROSS UN | | | | |86 | | BBC |
BC 49727 SINGH BHUPINDERJIT UN | | | | |86 | | BBC |
BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK UN | | | | |82 | | BBC |
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BIDEWELL KEVIN $49.17BC 49626 |
BROTEN GERALD $18.50BC 02044 |
CROWE JORDAN $8.63BC 49530 |
HALL DOUGLAS $7.00BC 00912 |
KAPELUCK DALE $20.00BC 45003 |
KUMAR RAJAN $47.50BC 49009 |
LEUNG DAVID $15.00BC 42064 |
MORRISS MICHAEL $10.00BC 48119 |
MUSTER KERRY $44.00BC 29378 |REMIAS DUSAN $108.80BC 49349 |
ROUD SAMUEL $12.00BC 49440 |
SRA MANMEET $12.00BC 49728 |
STROYAN SPENCER $20.63BC 49693 |
TREFANENKO JASON $84.67BC 46965 |
WIRAWAN MARSHALL $124.50BC 42361 |
WOHLBERG DEAN $15.63BC 49589 |
WOODS GARRY $7.00BC 01024 |

25 Opts
50 Opts
Purse
Added
Oth Add

Ydg Pur

LewisWolfe

HOF

Spc Evt
Buyer
G Purse
FordMiller

Spc Add

Spc Pur
PerPurTotal $0.00

$175.01
$0.00
$0.00 $340.02

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00$605.03

$0.00

$90.00

Summary

$0.00 Lewis 2
$0.00 State HOF

$0.00 Other
$0.00 Six Way
$0.00 Other 2

$0.00 Refund
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